
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
JULY 31, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17075986 7/28/17  8:46AM HARGROVE ROAD E 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FIREARMS 
TRAIN SET 

ANTIQUE COOKIE JARS 
ANTIQUE CIGARETTE 

LIGHTERS 
 

600.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076023 7/28/17  11:35AM BAMA ROCK GARDEN 
ROAD 

VANCE, AL 

LADDER STAND 
TOOLS 

LAWNMOWER 
DEER FEEDER 

DOOR 

240.00 
80.00 
100.00 
100.00 
60.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076076 7/28/17  4:07PM MANUFACTURE DRIVE 
BUHL, AL 

ANTIQUE FURNITURE 
ANTIQUE SEWING 

MACHINE 
ANTIQUE FOOT 

LOCKER 
TORCH TIPS 

TOOLS 
BRAISIN SILVER 

 

1200.00 
250.00 

 
250.00 
1200.00 
6000.00 
600.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

17076225 7/29/17  10:01AM 38TH AVE NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

F150 1000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076242 7/29/17  11:51AM GROUNDHOG ROAD MOVIES 100.00 



 
ADGER, AL FLASH LIGHTS 120.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076240 7/29/17  12:20PM GROUNDHOG ROAD 
ADGER, AL 

TOOLS 30.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076264 7/29/17  1:19PM GROUNDHOG ROAD 
ADGER, AL 

N/A N/A 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

17076409 7/30/17  9:15AM HWY 82 E 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

FIREARMS 
TRUCK 

500.00 
40000.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17076413 7/30/17  9:51AM SERTY BOYD ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

FIREARM(S) 800.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076410 7/30/17  10:16AM GROUNDHOG ROAD 
ADGER, AL 

BULLETS 
TV 

TOOLS 

30.00 
40.00 
45.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17076423 7/30/17  11:57AM HAGLER COALING 
ROAD 

DUNCANVILLE, AL 

FIREARM 300.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17076426 7/30/17  12:50PM PLEASANT GROVE 
ROAD 

VANCE, AL 

CASH 
JEWELRY 

2000.00 
5000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076477 7/30/17   6:31PM HOWARD LANE 
COKER, AL 

SAFE 
CASH 

250.00 
2500.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17076487 7/30/17  8:09PM MILLDALE ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL 

TV 
FIREARM 

600.00 
60.00 

ROBBERY 1ST 17076524 7/30/17  10:26PM HWY 69S 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH 275.00 

      

      

 
 


